N° Contrato/ARP

01/2023

02/2023

03/2023

04/2023

05/2023

ARP N° 01/2023

06/2023

07/2023

08/2022

09/2023

ltabaiana

CASA DAS LEIS, CASADO POVO

RELACAO DE GESTORES E FISCAIS DE CONTRATOS/ARP — EXERCICIO 2023

N° Portaria

017/2023

018/2023

120/2022

121/2023

122/2023

129/2023

132/2023

133/2023

156/2023

160/2023

Gestor

GRESIELE SANTANA ALVES DOS SANTOS

GRESIELE SANTANA ALVES DOS SANTOS

GRESIELE SANTANA ALVES DOS SANTOS

GRESIELE SANTANA ALVES DOS SANTOS

GRESIELE SANTANA ALVES DOS SANTOS

GRESIELE SANTANA ALVES DOS SANTOS

BRENO GOIS DE REZENDE

BRAYON VICTOR PINHEIRO SOUSA

BRAYON VICTOR PINHEIRO SOUSA

BRENO GOIS DE REZENDE

Fiscal

BRAYON VICTOR PINHEIRO SOUSA
BRAYON VICTOR PINHEIRO SOUSA
FABIO GUIMARAES SANTOS

FABIO GUIMARAES SANTOS

FABIO GUIMARAES SANTOS

JOSE RONALDO PEREIRA

BRAYON VICTOR PINHEIRO SOUSA
ROBERTO LISBOA ANDRADE

JOSE RONALDO PEREIRA

FABIO GUIMARAES SANTOS



10/2023

11/2023

12/2023

13/2023

14/2023

15/2023

161/2023

170/2023

171/2023

183/2023

243/2023

245/2023

ARP = Ata de Registro de Precos.

ltabaiana

CASA DAS LEIS, CASADO POVO

BRENO GOIS DE REZENDE

BRAYON VICTOR PINHEIRO SOUSA
BRAYON VICTOR PINHEIRO SOUSA
BRAYON VICTOR PINHEIRO SOUSA
BRAYON VICTOR PINHEIRO SOUSA

BRENO GOIS DE REZENDE

FABIO GUIMARAES SANTOS

JOSE RONALDO PEREIRA

JEAN PAULO CONCEICAO SOUZA MOURA
GRESIELE SANTANA ALVES DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO LISBOA ANDRADE

JEAN PAULO CONCEICAO SOUZA MOURA



